SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

ISIN: CA83179X1087

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
22.44 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.18% (0.04)

ISIN CA83179X1087
Symbol SRU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,220 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.39 CAD (200)
22.45 CAD (100)
22.40 CAD
22.59 CAD
22.36 CAD
22.40 CAD
22.440953 CAD
133,736
3,001,163.29
754

400

35.un'm
30.00 Ww n'l'h"'qfr hrfﬂ.
ST
25.00 h.l MMM .h'ril
r v

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA83179X1087&ID_NOTATION=6346676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c7e3a82f2382a05cc98e47030e177ea64741c5a481245e9a299b075ce62cccc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38125fac8871e8727&time=1714427448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a42ff30f03698ad2f77a6dd162721a972aa88beb65222f2d8c384c86203341c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c09a48185df9687cf&time=1714427448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ef47e56a7c4e9120a7f930c4aa5c50f0d0a9f789435522f608e909e3e5bd858&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8b174cc8db3a7d2f&time=1714427448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7c0b95175d6d056e1c42d494b12a4bbc8fcf43cc52cb74dcbca2888bc4d4e61&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2676d54b4896be066&time=1714427448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f60f0f2cb6e1d03207768a9e8ef4df522fe3719c20e65a41f85f1938fd157fff&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e28528422fdb1839&time=1714427448&tool=RSC

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Details
2024/04/26 22:00:00 5Y
Price 35.00 |
22.44 CAD f
Difference (7] 0.18% (0.04) MWW h "f‘“.
General attributes 30.00 .,\"H'Mrr P
ISIN CA83179X1087 / Ih
Symbol SRU.UN W M
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange r
Currency CAD 25.00 h.] ’\(\'\wl 'i_r
Sector Other i.
Security type Stock N\ H'
Market cap (m) 2,220 EUR | !LhJ
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 20.00 ‘ V
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.39 CAD (200) L5 00
Ask (Ask size) 22.45 CAD (100)
Open 22.40 CAD 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 22.59 CAD
Low 22.36 CAD
Close (prev. day) 22 40 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 22.440953 CAD
Volume (pcs) 133,736
Trading volume 3,001,163.29 Price data
Number of trades 754 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 22.56 CAD (211,806)
Last size 400 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 22.74 CAD (247,293)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 23.84 CAD (277,853)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.00 CAD (249,442)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 25.80 CAD (2024/01/08)
Perf (%) +4.91% -14.29% -20.03% YTD Low | date 21.84 CAD (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) +1.05 -3.74 -5.62 52 Weeks High | date 26.42 CAD (2023/04/28)
Beta 1.35 1.11 0.91 52 Weeks Low | date 20.67 CAD (2023/10/30)
Volatility 20.82 18.67 17.63
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All listings for SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 22.44 CAD 3.00 754
Exchange 26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 14.40 EUR 0.00 2

26
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 14.90 EUR 0.00 5

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 16:50 16.46 USD 0.01 11
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/04/ 20:22 15.336 EUR 0.00 14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6346676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140897379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14388732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14388731
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SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

®

CALLOWAY

Contact Details

SMARTCENTRES REAL ESTATE

INVESTMENT TRUST

700 Applewood Crescent, Suite 200 L4K

5X3 Vaughan, ON

Telefon: +1 905 3266400

Fax: +1 905 3260783

E-mail: investorrelations@callowayreit.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitchell
Goldhar

Allan Scully

Fernando
Vescio

Mauro
Pambianchi

Paula Bustard

Peter E.
Sweeney

Rudy Gobin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Garry Foster

Gregory
Howard

Jamie McVicar
Janet
Bannister
Michael Young

Sharm Powell

Sylvie
Lachance

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@callowayreit.com
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